Shampoo/Haircut

Shampoo/Haircut/Style

All Over Color
Foiling
Corrective Color
Specialty Color/
Balayage

Perm
Keratin Straightener
Brazilian Blow-Out

Updo’s

Color Removal
Clarifying

Eyebrow
Chin

All Service Prices are subject to change based on length of hair, time allowed for

Haircuts:

$23 Men’s Haircut

$38 Kid’s Haircut (6 & under)
Color:

$70 Glazing/Toner

$85 Color & Highlights Foiling

$150 Root Touch-Up / Highlights

$125 Balayage / All Over Color

Men’s Highlight

Perms:
$65 Specialty Perm
$150 Chemical Straightener
$125
Styling:
$50 Shampoo/Style
Treatments:
$35 Conditioning
$15 Keratin
Waxing:
$10 Lip
$8

$20
$12

$40
$130
$120
$150
$25

$100
$85

$20

$10
$25

$8

service and amount of product used. Missed appointments/ No Shows may be subject

to a fee



