Haircuts:

\$23		Men's Haircut	\$20
\$38		Kid's Haircut (6 & under)	\$12
	Color:		
\$70		Glazing/Toner	\$40
\$85		Color & Highlights Foiling	\$130
\$150		Root Touch-Up / Highlights	\$120
\$125		Balayage / All Over Color	\$150
		Men's Highlight	\$25
	<u>Perms:</u>		
\$65		Specialty Perm	\$100
\$150		Chemical Straightener	\$85
\$125			
	<u>Styling:</u>		
\$50		Shampoo/Style	\$20
<u>Treatments:</u>			
\$35		Conditioning	\$10
\$15		Keratin	\$25
	<u>Waxing:</u>		
\$10		Lip	\$8
\$8			
	\$38 \$70 \$85 \$150 \$125 \$65 \$150 \$125 \$50	\$38 Color: \$70 \$85 \$150 \$125 Perms: \$65 \$150 \$125 Styling: \$50 Treatmen \$35 \$15 Waxing: \$10	\$38 Kid's Haircut (6 & under) Color: Glazing/Toner S85 Color & Highlights Foiling S150 Root Touch-Up / Highlights Balayage / All Over Color Men's Highlight Perms: S65 Specialty Perm Chemical Straightener \$150 Chemical Straightener \$125 Styling: Styling: Shampoo/Style Treatments: \$35 Conditioning Keratin Waxing: \$10 Lip

All Service Prices are subject to change based on length of hair, time allowed for service and amount of product used. Missed appointments/ No Shows may be subject to a fee

TM Craft Salon Pricelist 2023